Total assets 3,777 3,605 3,437 2,858 2,506 1,745 1,652 1,447

Shareholders’ equity 1,610 1,530 1,469 822 769 448 453 316

Non-current liabilities 738 725 764 919 662 403 398 225

Current liabilities 1,429 1,350 1,204 1,117 1,075 894 801 906

Total equity and
liabilities 3,777 3,605 3,437 2,858 2,506 1,745 1,652 1,447

Orders

Order bookings 1,742 2,069 1,650 920 1,724 1,245 1,988 702

Order backlog 8,308 7,995 7,041 6,629 6,480 5,666 5,125 3,953

Employees

Average number of
employees

919 878 847 800 759 713 665 640

INTERIM REPORT JANUARY – JUNE 2017

 Serneke Group AB (publ), Corp. ID No. 556669-4153   July 18, 2017

23

IFRS-based key indicators

 Apr–Jun Apr–Jun Jan-Jun Jan-Jun Jul-Jun Jan–Dec

SEK million 2017 2016 2017 2016 2016/2017 2016

Income 1,464 1,209 2,602 1,910 4,670 3,978
Earnings per share, SEK, before dilution 3.74 19.38 5.20 19.08 9.50 22.40

Earnings per share, SEK, after dilution 3.72 18.27 5.13 17.99 9.22 21.22
Weighted average number of shares
before dilution 23,248,452 16,565,785 23,090,335 16,565,785 20,852,905 17,590,630
Weighted average number of shares
after dilution 23,379,953 17,565,785 23,379,953 17,565,785 21,474,984 18,567,901

Other key indicators
 Apr–Jun Apr–Jun Jan-Jun Jan-Jun Jul-Jun Jan–Dec

SEK million 2017 2016 2017 2016 2016/2017 2016

Operating profit 95 318 142 312 241 411

Growth, % 21.1 56.8 36.2 49.0 25.0 28.0

Order bookings 1,742 1,724 3,811 2,969 6,381 5,539

Order backlog 8,308 6,480 8,308 6,480 8,308 7,041

Organic growth, % 19.9 56.8 35.4 49.0 24.6 28.0

Operating margin, % 6.5 26.3 5.5 16.3 5.2 10.3

Cash flow before financing -67 74 44 12 -124 -156

Cash flow from operations per share,
before dilution -1.68 12.98 4.37 9.42 -0.48 2.56

Cash flow from operations per share,
after dilution -1.67 12.24 4.32 8.88 -0.47 2.42

Equity per share, SEK, before dilution 69.73 46.42 69.73 46.42 69.73 64.67

Equity per share, SEK, after dilution 69.33 43.78 69.33 43.78 69.33 62.83

Working capital 1,085 445 1,085 445 1,085 1,073

Capital employed 2,076 1,173 2,076 1,173 2,076 1,985

Return on capital employed, % 16.4 47.3 16.4 47.3 16.4 31.8

Return on equity after taxes, % 16.6 90.2 16.6 90.2 16.6 41.0

Equity/assets ratio, % 42.8 30.7 42.8 30.7 42.8 42.7

Net debt -123 409 -123 409 -123 -37

Net debt/equity ratio, % -7.6 53.2 -7.6 53.2 -7.6 -2.5

INTERIM REPORT JANUARY – JUNE 2017

 Serneke Group AB (publ), Corp. ID No. 556669-4153   July 18, 2017

24

SUMMARY FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

Summary of Consolidated Income Statement

Summary of Consolidated Income Statement
 Apr–Jun Apr–Jun Jan-Jun Jan-Jun Jul-Jun Jan–Dec

SEK million 2017 2016 2017 2016 2016/2017 2016

Income 1,464 1,209 2,602 1,910 4,670 3,978

Production and administration expenses -1,381 -1,079 -2,472 -1,770 -4,440 -3,738